Maricopa County 301

Treasurer

Royce T. Flora, Treasurer
W. Jefferson St. Rm. 100
Phoenix, AZ85003
Phone: (602) 506-8511
Fax: (602) 506-1102

http://treasurer.maricopa.gov

Pursuant to ARS 42-18208 notice is hereby given that the
following parcels have liens that will be expired:

Parcel #
101-07-005D
101-43-006A
101-43-006B
101-43-006C
102-04-438B
102-08-485
102-08-487
102-17-942A
102-23-158C
102-30-006
102-30-415
102-38-005M
102-56-005N
102-72-179
104-02-002W
104-82-006
105-01-029
105-54-014
105-56-008D
105-90-094
109-32-018C
109-55-003
112-13-078A
113-03-014A
113-03-014B
113-12-052B
113-36-097
114-08-085
114-08-086
114-08-087
120-34-116
122-39-053
123-13-173B
123-19-167
123-22-606
124-33-064
124-55-001]
124-60-018B
126-22-088
127-27-133A
130-47-021B

Expiration Date: 03/02/2020 Notice Date: 01/03/2020

CP#

8000006
8000205
8000206
8000207
8000340
8000363
8000365
8000449
8000552
7000563
8000612
8000662
8000854
8000913
8001443
8002533
8002580
8002762
8002785
8002991
8003664
8003782
8004194
8004369
8004370
8004441
8004543
8004695
8004696
8004697
8005699
8005934
8006225
8006257
8006273
8006367
8006399
8006426
8006602
8006689
8007024

CP Buyer #

CP Buyer Name

11941
11120
11120
11120
11120
11219
11955
11665
11838
17455
11955
11955
11875
10676
10103
98
5312
2674
11808
5312
3441
13655
7031
10035
10035
13655
98
11492
11492
11492
98
7031
98
11578
11548
11520
11230
11896
2791
10670
11862

GERRED KIMI EAGLE ENTREPRENEURS
LLAVE AILEEN

LLAVE AILEEN

LLAVE AILEEN

LLAVE AILEEN

TACHYON GROUP LLC
SARTELL KINDEL

MC CHRISTIAN LESTER S
BLAIN LINDA
BEORFUND 1, LLC
SARTELL KINDEL
SARTELL KINDEL

BYERS JEFF

MONTASSER GARY
SAJWANI IMTIAZ

WILLY B COMPANY
KOLONIALLC

INA GROUP LLC

TAX LIEN OPPORTUNITY TRUST
KOLONIALLC

MCRAE VINCENT

NZ 51 EQUITIES LLC
NEUROTH GARY R
WIEDEFELD STEVEN JOHN
WIEDEFELD STEVEN JOHN
NZ 51 EQUITIES LLC
WILLY B COMPANY

WAI TSE

WAI TSE

WAI TSE

WILLY B COMPANY
NEUROTH GARY R
WILLY B COMPANY
MILLER WILLIAM C

REID STEWART DBA SUPERIOR L&L LLC
GARTLAN JANET

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
MENG MUI SIMON
KAYSER RAYMOND C
THOMPSON RALPH
KRISTICH ANDREW
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Parcel #
135-60-130A
136-23-049
137-37-075
139-21-097B
139-52-007A
140-35-428
140-63-003G
141-44-178
141-57-101C
141-67-167
142-52-286D
142-72-005D
142-74-007D
145-26-029
149-04-001J
149-34-501
150-09-661A
155-49-096
158-18-092
159-03-739
164-19-195D
165-24-019C
166-56-225
166-56-226
168-05-002P
173-03-496A
174-61-014A
175-46-821
176-04-809
176-13-617X
200-58-758
201-06-026G
201-08-028A
201-13-050F
201-30-144
202-08-004W
202-12-079A
202-21-1478B
207-33-174
208-02-312
211-50-015D
211-50-015H
212-01-004Q
214-38-204
214-38-208
216-67-255J
217-02-515
217-27-989B
217-28-010P
218-08-378B
219-11-003Z
219-41-077F
220-08-017J
300-02-003K
300-24-011C

P#
8007813
8007876
7005890
97005562
8008289
8008429
92005273
8008668
8008740
8008804
8009132
8009405
8009414
8010250
8010719
8010829
8010932
8011551
8011993
8012082
8012626
99009993
7009820
6009562
8012920
7010078
8013517
8013557
8013600
8013657
5008045
8014167
8014212
8014276
8014413
8014453
8014480
8014577
8015170
6011241
7012631
7012633
8016044
8016648
8016652
8017060
8017196
8017338
8017339
8017574
8017797
8018092
8018193
8018594
8019084

CP Buyer #

CP Buyer Name

11728
11677
11028
11540
11862
11440
11540
98
17488
11585
5312
11545
11517
10672
11808
2674
5825
10640
5312
5312
9838
11540
11540
11540
8359
11540
10073
3783
98
11230
10436
98
11517
98
17455
11100
11230
11230
11492
2674
2674
12594
11230
11440
9838
10960
10574
11435
11230
5312
11230
10574
11967
11230
10648

CAVOLO CRAIGF

ARIEL FUNDING LLC
PATAMAPORN ASVAPATHANAGUL
ARAGON TRADING CO LP
KRISTICH ANDREW

RIGLER EDWARD J

ARAGON TRADING CO LP

WILLY B COMPANY

1337 STREET LLC

SIMONS THOMAS E

KOLONIALLC

SCHNEIDER FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP DBA
FOXJOHNR

FIGUEROA DAVID

TAX LIEN OPPORTUNITY TRUST
INA GROUP LLC

MACWCP Il LLC

AZ ADVANCE INVESTING LLC
KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

STEWART EDWARD O

ARAGON TRADING CO LP

ARAGON TRADING CO LP

ARAGON TRADING CO LP

HAN SHENG

ARAGON TRADING CO LP

LEE KELLY E

HORVATH BRIAN AND IDA HORVATH
WILLY B COMPANY

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
YONUSHONIS JUDITH

WILLY B COMPANY

FOXJOHNR

WILLY B COMPANY
BEORFUND 1, LLC

MING LAC

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
WAI TSE

INA GROUP LLC

INA GROUP LLC

PHILIPE BATISTI SOARES

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
RIGLER EDWARD J

STEWART EDWARD O

DESERT FAITH INVESTMENTS LLC
ESSLINGER REVOCABLE TRUST DTD 5-2-2008
CHLOE ASSET MANAGEMENT LLLP
US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
KOLONIALLC

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
ESSLINGER REVOCABLE TRUST DTD 5-2-2008
HILTON THOMASR

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
FLEMING THANE H OR NANCY M
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Parcel #
300-24-011D
300-53-140B
301-68-150
301-68-154
301-70-974
301-82-078
301-89-794
302-92-722B
302-93-909B
303-02-925
303-23-029A
303-26-002J
303-27-411
303-28-013H
303-44-007N
304-12-015A
304-28-001K
304-30-027J
304-60-006Y
311-01-953
311-01-954A
311-02-706
313-08-588
400-10-016A
400-33-034
400-33-083
400-33-084
400-33-118
400-33-119
400-33-151
400-66-019B
400-69-010R
401-28-011J
401-43-057C
401-43-061A
401-43-062A
401-43-065
401-49-061A
401-52-003
401-52-004
401-57-461
401-57-504
401-57-528
401-57-540
401-72-005G
401-72-005P
402-14-082
402-16-028
402-16-030
402-17-001
402-27-003K
402-28-001J
402-29-002E
403-01-032
403-28-044

P#
8019085
8019308
8019841
8019844
8019859
8019888
8020110
8020500
8020503
8020596
8020677
8020703
8020714
8020716
8020904
8021541
8021761
8021785
8022019
8023300
8023301
8023307
8023460
8024274
8024603
8024621
8024622
8024637
8024638
8024651
8024872
8024886
8025040
8025193
8025195
8025198
8025199
8025211
8025221
8025222
8025278
8025284
8025287
8025288
8025333
8025334
8025413
8025437
8025438
8025440
8025458
8025459
8025463
7022390
8025522

CP Buyer #

CP Buyer Name

10648
212
7709
5312
5312
11497
5312
9838
9838
11849
11664
11664
5312
5312
5312
11000
11230
11230
5312
11499
11230
5312
17455
5312
10581
10118
10118
10118
10118
10118
11677
11230
2434
11677
11677
10118
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11532
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677
11677

FLEMING THANE H OR NANCY M

THEODORE ROOSEVELT BABCOCK
SOLWARE CASA LLC

KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

BERGER FAMILY LLC

KOLONIALLC

STEWART EDWARD O

STEWART EDWARD O

AIGNER PHILLIP

VORIS KYLE

VORIS KYLE

KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

RHODANZ MICHAEL

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
KOLONIALLC

CONDON KEVIN

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
KOLONIALLC

BEORFUND 1, LLC

KOLONIALLC

BENSON MARK W

ONLY DIRT INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS
ONLY DIRT INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS
ONLY DIRT INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS
ONLY DIRT INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS
ONLY DIRT INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS
ARIEL FUNDING LLC

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR

HAWORTH DANIEL

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ONLY DIRT INVESTMENTS AND DEVELOPMENTS
ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

HOWARTH KENNETA A

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC
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Parcel #
403-45-030
403-52-002C
500-03-269H
500-40-009A
500-51-049A
500-51-061
501-17-949
501-26-092
501-33-009W
501-33-938
501-36-006J
501-62-002U
501-80-036T
503-22-038
503-32-081E
503-41-119
503-41-120
503-41-206
503-44-048A
503-47-001J
503-47-008V
503-47-008W
503-50-006Z
503-59-031B
503-80-020H
503-90-062
503-90-511
504-09-014D
504-32-039B
504-32-0778B
504-32-082
504-33-030S
504-33-143
504-36-003R
504-57-012
504-61-196
504-61-480
505-03-006
506-29-003U
506-33-049
506-33-297
506-33-357
506-35-304
506-45-224
506-45-226
690-60-001
691-90-151

Royce T. Flora
Maricopa County Treasurer

P#
8025568
8025577
8025733
8025883
8025922
84012677
8026192
8026284
8026325
8026339
8026356
8026509
8026632
8027561
8027662
8027894
8027895
8027913
5015616
8027977
8027979
8027980
8028020
8028424
8028540
8028658
8028697
8029055
8029870
8029880
8029882
7025966
7025997
8030035
8030498
8030610
8030710
8030955
8031258
8031279
8031292
8031298
8031414
8031789
8031790
95018303
2019376

CP Buyer #

CP Buyer Name

11677
11137
5312
5312
11475
11540
5312
17601
5312
1712
5312
11677
11677
10648
5312
212
212
11677
10066
11475
5312
5312
5312
5312
5312
11703
2198
10960
11844
11484
10648
11496
11496
11807
11861
2674
17455
11230
17501
10860
10860
11862
11862
11737
11737
11400
11456

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

WESTERN STATES MECHANICAL
KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

PANOLA PRICE PARTNERS LLC C/O ANDREW
ARAGON TRADING CO LP
KOLONIALLC

TAX LIEN SERVICES LLC
KOLONIALLC

DILLER GENE

KOLONIALLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

ARIEL FUNDING LLC

FLEMING THANE H OR NANCY M
KOLONIALLC

THEODORE ROOSEVELT BABCOCK
THEODORE ROOSEVELT BABCOCK
ARIEL FUNDING LLC

VIOREL CRISTIAN

PANOLA PRICE PARTNERS LLC C/O ANDREW
KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

KOLONIALLC

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL J DOYLE PLLC 401K
GARRETT ROGER E

DESERT FAITH INVESTMENTS LLC
CRIST LAUREN

BLACK CANYON LLC

FLEMING THANE H OR NANCY M
DE LAMAS DANTE

DE LAMAS DANTE

KOHOUT DAVID

LIN JESSIE

INA GROUP LLC
BEORFUND 1, LLC

US BANK CUST/SASS MUNI VI DTR
MILLER JAY

MAJESTIC LAND COMPANY LLC
MAJESTIC LAND COMPANY LLC
KRISTICH ANDREW

KRISTICH ANDREW
ALLEN Il BEN C

ALLEN Il BEN C

SHORB JOHN

ATTEBERRY PAUL
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